Bohnenkamp

M I @ Moving Professionals

Hints and features:

AW-FELGE 10 LB X 15 H2
6/161/205, B2, ET -35, SILBER RAL9006, VS H
DRW 1170 KG - 20 KM/H,FR 1800 KG - 40

KM/H,K15SB44

Product-No.: 32010094

Technical Information:

Manufacturer
Material

Bolt hole execution
Rim size

Ein- / Mehrteilig
Hump

Hole count

Hub Bore

Bolt circle
Felgenzentrierung (Felgen)
ET

Colour

RAL

Load capacity 1 [kg]
Speed 1 [km/h]
Loadcapacity 2 [kg]
Speed 2 [km/h]
Weight [Kg]
Ventilsitz

perm. drive type

Valve hole diameter [mm]

Gianetti FAD
Stahl

B2

10x 15
einteilig
H2

6

161

205

BZ

-35
Silber
RAL9006
1.170

20

1.800

40

17,5
ALV

Angetriebene & gezogene
Achse

15.7

All technical information in this website is based on the information provided by the manufacturers. The content is non-binding and serves solely for information purposes

Bohnenkamp AG does not take liability for anything related to these details. Any liability for any immediate or indirect damages, claims for damages, consequential
damages of any kind or from any legal ground, which ensued from the use of information on this website, is, provided this is lawful, utterly ruled out.
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