



Hints and features:

AW-FELGE 10 LB X 15 H2 6/161/205, B2, ET -35, SILBER RAL9006, VS H DRW 1170 KG - 20 KM/H,FR 1800 KG - 40 KM/H,K15SB44

Product-No.: 32010094

Technical Information:

Manufacturer	Gianetti FAD
Material	Stahl
Bolt hole execution	B2
Rim size	10 x 15
Ein- / Mehrteilig	einteilig
Hump	H2
Hole count	6
Hub Bore	161
Bolt circle	205
Felgenzentrierung (Felgen)	BZ
ET	-35
Colour	Silber
RAL	RAL9006
Load capacity 1 [kg]	1.170
Speed 1 [km/h]	20
Loadcapacity 2 [kg]	1.800
Speed 2 [km/h]	40
Weight [Kg]	17,5
Ventilsitz	ALV
perm. drive type	Angetriebene & gezogene Achse
Valve hole diameter [mm]	15.7

All technical information in this website is based on the information provided by the manufacturers. The content is non-binding and serves solely for information purposes Bohnenkamp AG does not take liability for anything related to these details. Any liability for any immediate or indirect damages, claims for damages, consequential damages of any kind or from any legal ground, which ensued from the use of information on this website, is, provided this is lawful, utterly ruled out.